Subject to change
If you have any questions about allergens,
please ask our staff

We are a cash-free restaurant

First

Bread

Pistachios

Cotto, hazelnut, browned butter
Mangalica

Tempura pumpkin, aioli, gremolata

Sobrasada gratinated oysters

Second

Radicchio "ceasar”, sardells, croutons

Scarlet shrimp tartar, chili, horseradish, milk bun
Squid salad, chili, pecorino, sesame seeds
Peperoni al brodo, bell pepper, beans, croutons
Lamb tartar, roasted garlic, capers, feta, sage
Halibut crudo, blood orange, kosho, olive oil

Sirloin, fried onions, gorgonzola, red wine sauce

Pasta
Pappardelle, short-rib ragu, chicken liver
Sunflower ravioli, mascarpone, leek, morel, truffle

Pipe Rigate, langoustine, bisque

Pizza
Cacio e Pepe
Capiricciosa

'Nduja, stracciatella, bell pepper

Dessert

Apple sorbet

Chocolate pudding

"Bogazza’, vanilla cream, strawberry
Ice cream "Affogato”, espresso, grappa

Lemoncurd ice cream, meringue, lemon crackers

75
75
105
105
115
150

165
175
185
225
240
250
395

255
260
275

200
200
200

85
95
95
125
150



