

Subject to change  
If you have any questions about allergens,  
please ask our staff  
We are a cash-free restaurant



<b>First</b>	
Bread	75
Pistachios	75
Cotto, hazelnut, browned butter	105
Mangalica	105
Tempura pumpkin, aioli, gremolata	115
Sobrasada gratinated oysters	150
<b>Second</b>	
Radicchio "ceasar", sardells, croutons	165
Scarlet shrimp tartar, chili, horseradish, milk bun	175
Squid salad, chili, pecorino, sesame seeds	185
Peperoni al brodo, bell pepper, beans, croutons	225
Lamb tartar, roasted garlic, capers, feta, sage	240
Halibut crudo, blood orange, kosho, olive oil	250
Sirloin, fried onions, gorgonzola, red wine sauce	395
<b>Pasta</b>	
Pappardelle, short-rib ragu, chicken liver	255
Sunflower ravioli, mascarpone, leek, morel, truffle	260
Pipe Rigate, langoustine, bisque	275
<b>Pizza</b>	
Cacio e Pepe	200
Capricciosa	200
'Nduja, stracciatella, bell pepper	200
<b>Dessert</b>	
Apple sorbet	85
Chocolate pudding	95
"Bogazza", vanilla cream, strawberry	95
Ice cream "Affogato", espresso, grappa	125
Lemoncurd ice cream, meringue, lemon crackers	150